                       PLD-DFB CWDM Series
GDLM-X1XXXXXA
Preliminary Specification of 1.27um~1.61um CWDM MQW-DFB Laser Diode Module:
Analog CWDM of less than 2GHz application
General
GDLM-XX1XXXXA Series are 1.27um~1.61um InGaAsP/InP CWDM MQW-DFB laser diode modules
designed for communication systems. These diodes have low threshold current and high performance at
high temperature, which are ideally suitable Analog CWDM of optical microwave transmission applications.
A laser diode is mounted into a coaxial package integrated with a single mode fiber pigtail, an isolator and an
InGaAs monitor PD.
Ordering information (Standard version*Note1)
Part No. Package series Pin Type Isolator Connector RF Bandwidth
GDLM-27130ASA1G A LD-Pin-1 Single Stage SC/APC <2GHz
GDLM-33120BFA2G B LD-Pin-2 Single Stage FC/APC <2GHz
GDLM-39130CSA1G C LD-Pin-1 Single Stage SC/APC <2GHz
GDLM-43130DT1G D LD-Pin-1 Single Stage ST/PC <2GHz
GDLM-49120EFA2G2 E LD-Pin-2 Dual Stage FC/APC <2GHz
GDLM-55130DF1G D LD-Pin-1 Single Stage FC/PC <2GHz
GDLM-57130CFA1G2 C LD-Pin-1 Dual Stage FC/APC <2GHz
GDLM-59120DF2G D LD-Pin-2 Single Stage FC/PC <2GHz
GDLM-61120CFA1G2 C LD-Pin-1 Dual Stage FC/APC <2GHz
*Note1: For more ordering information, please refer the nomenclature and contact EPOTOLINK sales.
Features
� Coaxial Package
� InGaAsP/InP MQW-DFB laser Diode